
Coaches:

Raymond Grabowski, Head Coach
Emma Johnson, Asst Coach

 Baldwinsville
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 21, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:45
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

Mar 22, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Mar 23, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Mar 24, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Mar 25, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Mar 26, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

Mar 28, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Mar 29, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Mar 30, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Mar 31, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Apr 1, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Apr 2, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Apr 4, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Apr 5, 2022 Tue Scrimmage Liverpool 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 L



Apr 6, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Apr 7, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

9:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Apr 8, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2, Bville -
Baker Gym
3&4

Apr 10, 2022 Sun

Scrimmage
(Myrtle Beach
Tournament
versus South
Jefferson)

@ TBD 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Ripken
Experience
Fields -
Myrtle
Beach

NL

Apr 12, 2022 Tue

Regular
Season
(Myrtle Beach
Tournament
versus Perry
County Central
(KY))

@ TBD 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ripken
Experience
Fields -
Myrtle
Beach

NL

Apr 13, 2022 Wed

Regular
Season
(Myrtle Beach
Tournament
versus Perry
County Central
(KY))

@ TBD 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Ripken
Experience
Fields -
Myrtle
Beach

NL

Apr 14, 2022 Thu

Regular
Season
(Myrtle Beach
Tournament
versus Perry
County Central
(KY))

@ TBD 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Ripken
Experience
Fields -
Myrtle
Beach

NL

Apr 18, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Central
Square

5:00
PM

CS:
Brewerton
JV Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
BakerFront NL

POSTPONED Apr
19, 2022 Tue Regular

Season Whitesboro 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 NL

Apr 21, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

Fayetteville-
Manlius

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 L

Apr 22, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Oneida 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

Vet's Park
Softball Field

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front NL

Apr 26, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 L

Apr 28, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Liverpool 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Liverpool
WFE SB1

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

POSTPONED
May 2, 2022 Mon Regular

Season Mercy 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 NL
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May 7, 2022 Sat

Regular
Season (Non
League ) 
12-1 W

@ Rome
Free
Academy

2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Kost Field
JV Field # 3

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
12:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:45
PM

NL

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@
Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:00
PM

6:30
PM FM HS7

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Gillette Field
2

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front L

May 14, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Auburn 12:00

PM
2:00
PM

Auburn
Herman Ave
- Softball
Field 2

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
10:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

NL

May 18, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Liverpool 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 L

May 24, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season (*DBL
HEADER*)

West
Genesee

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 L

May 24, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season (*DBL
HEADER*)

West
Genesee

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Bville - Ray
SB Field #22 L
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